
Code Description Length Width Height

EBKS SMALL PLAIN KRAFT BROWN BURGER BOX 85mm 85mm 70mm

EBBB REGULAR PLAIN KRAFT BROWN BURGER BOX 105mm 102mm 85mm

120mm 115mm 90mmEBKXL EXTRA LARGE PLAIN KRAFT BROWN BURGER BOX

Unit QTY/CTN

CTN

CTN

CTN

400

250

200

Small Extra LargeRegular

70mm

85mm

85mm

105mm

90mm

120mm

FOOD DELIVERY

sales@premiernorthpak.com.au  /  www.premiernorthpak.com.au
NSW (02) 8596 8100  /  VIC (03) 9562 8311  /  QLD (07) 3386 1552

Versatile hot and cold food boxes
Light weight, sturdy and highly durable
Offers superior food insulation
Made from corrugated paper
utilising FSC CERTIFIED PAPER
Positive enviro-profile; 100% biodegradable and recyclable*
Custom print your brand.  MOQ: 25,000

* Based on availability of processing facilities

KRAFT BURGER BOXES


