KRAFT BURGER BOXES

- Versatile hot and cold food boxes
- Light weight, sturdy and highly durable
- Offers superior food insulation
 Made from corrugated paper
 utilising FSC CERTIFIED PAPER FSC
- Positive enviro-profile; 100% biodegradable and recyclable*
- Custom print your brand. MOQ: 25,000



4'οτ F00⁰

<u>ا≋</u>



	• 85mm• 105mm•		• 120mm•		· ·		ON PRINT AVAILA
	Small Regular		Extra Large				
Code	Description		Length	Width	Height	Unit	QTY/CTN
EBKS	SMALL PLAIN KRAFT BROWN BURGER BOX		85mm	85mm	70mm	CTN	400
EBBB	REGULAR PLAIN KRAFT BROWN BURGER BOX		105mm	102mm	85mm	CTN	250
EBKXL	EXTRA LARGE PLAIN KRAFT BROWN BURGER BOX		120mm	115mm	90mm	CTN	200



sales@premiernorthpak.com.au / www.premiernorthpak.com.au NSW (02) 8596 8100 / VIC (03) 9562 8311 / QLD (07) 3386 1552

